
 

Schools currently approved to par�cipate in the ESA Program. 

Schools with an * are new to the program for the 2024-25 school year. 

EAST  

School Name  City  Grades Served  Website  

Avondale SDA School  Chatanooga  K-8  avondalesdaschool.org  

Beacon Academy*  Chatanooga  K-12  www.beaconacademy.us/  

Belvoir Chris�an Academy  Chatanooga  K-8  bcalions.org  

Berean Academy  Hixson  K-12  bereanacademy.net  

Bethel Chris�an Academy  Hixson  6-12  bethelbiblevillage.org  

Brainerd Bap�st School  Chatanooga  K-5  brainerdbap�stschool.com  

Chatanooga Chris�an School  Chatanooga  K-5  ccsk12.com  

Genesis Virtual Academy @ TN* Online K-5 www.gvatn.org 

Grace Bap�st Academy  Chatanooga  K-12  gracechat.org  

Hamilton Heights Chris�an Academy  Chatanooga  9-12  hamiltonheights.net  

Notre Dame High School  Chatanooga  9-12  myndhs.com  

Our Lady of Perpetual Help School  Chatanooga  K-8  myolph.com  

Silverdale Bap�st Academy  Chatanooga  K-12  silverdaleba.org  

Skyuka Hall School  Chatanooga  K-12  skyukahall.org  

St. Jude School  Chatanooga  K-8  mysjs.com  

St. Nicholas School  Chatanooga  K-5  stns.org  

Tennessee Chris�an Preparatory School*  Cleveland  K-12  www.tennesseechris�an.org  

 

This list was updated on 4-19-24. 
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